Fake rate vs dxy

1

fakerate vs dxy

Ratio

10 15 20
track dxy (cm)

[ Duplicates Rate vs Dxy |

>05

045

o©
S

0.35

duplicates rate vs d
o
wW

0.25
0.2
0.15

0.05

) SRR

Ratio

10 15 20

Pileup rate vs dxy

pileup rate vs dxy

Ratio

|
0.8
0.6
0.4

O

20-15°10 5 0 5

P s

10 15 20

[ Fake rate vs d] —— Egg EﬁgEE EE‘F—Ilnl %@@E%%S Chi20neway

fakerate vs dz

0.6f7---- -

oafl k.

i T

e ..... bt

s
T T T
3

10 20 30
track dz (cm)

1y0.05
%.045—
)
$0.04F
[}
£.035F
Q
5.0.03
=}
T
0.025
0.02
0.015
0.01
0.005

q

Ratio

0.5

30 =20 =10 0 10 20 30

track dz (cm)

pileup rate vs dz

Ratio

0.2f------14--

.
T T T
)

»

B30=20 -10 0 10 20 30

track dz (cm)



	Contents
	Page 1


